
Pos 

 

1 

 

EXH 

1 

 

PA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

PF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

PR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

551 

106 

92 

24 

127 

1005 

4 

333 

23 

72 

13 

97 

1001 

1002 

1003 

1010 

84 

327 

71 

113 

15 

33 

1004 

1006 

1007 

1008 

Name 

Stefano Lucente 

Russ Bond 

Justin Tam 

John Romano 

Kieran Bencio 

Sheng Puah 

Xavier Hatchett 

Chris Pyne 

Lleif Christian Binasoy 

Alexis christian Alvarez 

Avery Malhotra 

Andre Pires 

Francesco Barbera 

George Ratchis 

Attikus Soulliere 

Justin Wong 

Marlon Tariga 

Mike Boekdrukker 

Joshua Chan 

Steven Dimovski 

Luke Lay 

Michael Rasmussen 

Mohammad Hosseiny 

Daniel Burgess 

Justin Dawson 

Davis Grocott 

BRANDON VIEIRA 

Class 

EXH 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PF 

PF 

PF 

PF 

PF 

PF 

PF 

PF 

PF 

PF 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

PR 

Best Tm 

1:24.992 

1:24.788 

1:25.130 

1:28.221 

1:24.673 

1:26.639 

1:26.966 

1:29.730 

1:29.734 

1:23.681 

1:24.447 

1:26.449 

1:26.775 

1:32.781 

1:34.068 

Diff 

0.342 

3.433 

1.966 

2.293 

5.057 

5.061 

0.766 

2.768 

3.094 

9.100 

10.387 

Best Speed 

- 

127.071 

127.377 

126.865 

122.420 

- 

- 

127.550 

124.655 

124.186 

120.361 

120.356 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

129.062 

127.891 

124.929 

124.460 

116.403 

114.811 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

2 

3 

1 

2 

0 

0 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team 

Blitz Performance 

AM Tuning 

Revolution 6ix 

Noble 

Garage 16 

J Z M o t o r s p o r t | E G F  P e r f o r m a n c e | V e r s a t i l e  E m p i r e  

J z  m o t o r s p o r t s  /  s a r a p b u h a y  

Revolution6ix 

Ai Performance 

R e d  D rag o n  P e r fo rm a n ce  

Xiiimotorsports 

Model 

Golf R 

A3 

WRX 

Evolution X 

Wrx/sti 

Civic 

Civic Type R 

Civic type r 

Celica GTS 

Civic 

Neon SRT4 

RSX 

GTI 

Civic 

Talon tsi 

GR86 

370Z 

Gr86 

350z 

325i 

Brz 

FRS 

Monte Carlo 

240sx 
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Pos 

 

SA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

SR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

SSA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SSF 

No. 

330 

17 

95 

25 

779 

69 

715 

10 

26 

415 

55 

27 

22 

67 

221 

12 

64 

727 

992 

159 

74 

11 

36 

16 

21 

Name 

Bora McBride 

Danny Garcia 

Alexander Watkins 

Graham Johnson 

Sanjula Perera 

Lap Li 

Brandon Persaud 

Michael Gonzales 

Guian Loremia 

Shahroz Hassan 

Dugan Magee 

David Cosgrove 

Cody Welsh 

Tim Gaudry 

Jeff Reyes 

Hanfei Zhang 

Ben Kitchen 

Steve Cairo 

Taylor Haggarty 

David Balazic 

Lucas Tucciarone 

Michael Manalo 

William Qi 

Abdul Wasay 

Isaac Fung 

Class 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SA 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SR 

SSA 

SSA 

SSA 

SSA 

SSA 

Best Tm 

1:25.148 

1:27.746 

1:31.814 

1:35.212 

1:22.969 

1:26.217 

1:26.880 

1:28.735 

1:29.181 

1:30.063 

1:31.202 

1:19.913 

1:21.426 

1:23.388 

1:23.706 

1:23.340 

1:20.002 

1:20.852 

1:22.597 

1:25.091 

Diff 

2.598 

6.666 

10.064 

3.248 

3.911 

5.766 

6.212 

7.094 

8.233 

1.513 

3.475 

3.793 

0.850 

2.595 

5.089 

Best Speed 

126.838 

123.083 

117.629 

113.431 

- 

130.169 

125.265 

124.309 

121.711 

121.102 

119.916 

118.418 

135.147 

132.636 

129.515 

129.023 

- 

- 

- 

129.590 

134.997 

133.577 

130.755 

126.923 

- 

In Lap 

3 

3 

2 

3 

0 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

0 

Team 

Blitz performance 

Pfaff Subaru 

Watkins Racing 

Jmotorsport 

Velocity Performance 

Jspec Performance 

Precision Motorsport 

JSPEC  PERFORM AN CE 

J zM o to rspo rt | J SR ra c ing  

Daaperformance 

HodlBrand 

R e d  D rag o n  P e r fo rm a n ce  

MLW 

Revolution 6ix 

M  T E C H  A U T O  x  M T R  F O R G E D  

Racers edge 

Tucci Motorsports 

Driven Autosport 

M TECH AUTO 

Velocity Performance 

A l m o s t  R a c i n g  /  B l i t z  P e r f o r m a n c e  /  J s p e c  

Model 

Golf R 

Wrx 

M240 

Wrx sti 

M240I 

Civic 

TSX 

Civic EK 

type r 

Civic 

Civic 

Civic 

Rx7 

Corvette 

Cayman 

M2C 

Camaro 

350z 

BRZ 

C5 Z06 

RSTi 

911 Turbo S 

Turbo 

M4 Competition AWD 

TTRS 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

SSR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

UA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

UF 

1 

2 

3 

 

UR 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

31 

88 

107 

123 

170 

817 

44 

121 

77 

717 

1 

114 

888 

116 

999 

99 

99 

900 

39 

8 

118 

111 

94 

Name 

Michael Ligsay 

Oscar Te 

dan carlo doma 

Bryan Foronda 

Ross Vitale 

Ruben Rodrigues 

Brian Smith 

SCOTT SHADBOLT 

Brad Angevaare 

Mingzhao Chen 

Matthew Ghayess 

Milan Milan 

Wilson Chan 

Aref Mosayebi 

Joe Liu 

Victoria Tran 

Bevan Grey 

Jason Rochester 

Haojun Liang 

Spenser Brown 

Xiang Li 

DANNY WANG 

Evan Vasilief 

Class 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSF 

SSR 

SSR 

SSR 

SSR 

SSR 

UA 

UA 

UA 

UA 

UA 

UF 

UF 

UF 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Best Tm 

1:22.831 

1:22.935 

1:24.086 

1:25.135 

1:25.519 

1:20.813 

1:22.092 

1:24.207 

1:33.388 

1:17.846 

1:23.453 

1:27.151 

1:32.487 

1:20.010 

1:22.833 

1:23.207 

1:23.923 

1:24.865 

Diff 

0.104 

1.255 

2.304 

1.279 

3.394 

5.607 

9.305 

14.641 

2.823 

0.716 

1.658 

Best Speed 

130.386 

130.222 

128.440 

126.857 

- 

- 

126.288 

133.642 

131.560 

128.255 

- 

115.647 

138.735 

129.414 

123.923 

116.773 

- 

134.983 

130.383 

- 

129.797 

128.689 

127.261 

In Lap 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

2 

3 

3 

2 

0 

2 

3 

2 

1 

3 

0 

3 

3 

0 

3 

3 

1 

Team 

Revolution 6ix 

J s p e c p e r fo r m a n c e | a w 2 l a b  

Emperor Autoworks 

2018 

Foreign Speed 

EASTHOOD RACING 

FSMotorsports 

A ngevaa re  M otorsports 

M  T E C H  A U T O  x  M T R  F O R G E D  

Primary Engines inc. 

N o b l e  P e r fo r m a n c e | M a r u y i c h i  

Maruyichi Racing 

Velocity Performance 

OM G  Racing|Can-Jam 

RHB Turbochargers 

M  T E C H  A U T O  x  M T R  F O R G E D  

Maruyichi Racing 

AI Performance 

AI Performance 

V x  a e s t h e t i c s | A i  P e r fo r m a n c e  

Model 

Civic si 

Civic 

civic 

Type R 

Civic 

Civic Type R 

GTI 

M3 

Miata 

M2C 

Civic 

C63 AMG 

Evolution 

TTRS 

Gallardo 

RS3 

Sti 

9-3 

TT 

Type R 

Supra 

supra 
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